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olha que coisa
mais linda, mais
cheia de graca



snacks

batatas fritas
azeitonas
tremocos
amendoins

sem alcool

agua

agua c/ gas
refrigerante
sumo natural
cha

café

virgin cocktails

cerveja

fino 20cl
jeitoso 50cl

cidra

bandida 40cl

um cocktail
surpresa

1,56
1,56
1,56
1,56

1€
1,56
1,56
3,96
1,56
1€

2,56
5€

0,86
126
126
3€

126
0,86
3,56

26
4,56

3,06

Uma graca com

certeza

3t

vinho - copo

tinto 36
tinto reserva 56
branco 3€
branco reserva 56
vinho - garrafa

tinto 10€
tinto reserva 156
branco 10€
branco reserva 156
sangria

copo 3,56
1 litro 126
vinho do porto

branco 3€
tonico 56
shots

shot 26
shot p. 3€
champagne
pierre jouet

b3t
VIPS

60€

hostel guests

VIP

2,96
4,56
2,96
4,56

96
136
96
136

36
10€

2,96
4,56

rum

rum
cuba libre
pina colada

strawberry colada

mojito
diplomatico

vodka

vodka

¢/ refrigerante
¢/ redbull
caipiroska
premium elyx

whiskey

whiskey
¢/ refrigerante

6,56
6,56
86
86
86
86

56
56
1€
1€
86

5€
5€

jameson black barrel 8€

jack daniel’s
gin

tonico

pink pussycat
premium

tequilla

tequilla
mexicola
margarita
premium

cachaca
caipirinha

brazilian passion
wild brazilian

1€

56
1€
86

56
56
1€
8¢

66
1€
1€

VIP

6E
6E
1,56
1,56
1,56
1,56

4,56
4,56
6,96
6,96
1,56

4,56
4,56
1,56
6,96

4,56
6,96
1,56

4,56
4,56
6,96
1,56

5,06
6,56
6,56



